GOV.UK
Menu

ifyou're having a problem.

< Back

Filing For: WINGPATH LIMITED | UTR: 2117009012
Accounting period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023

Accounts

Track your submissions
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/dash
board)

Upload afile
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing
/6581c6b5010fed2a9345eelc/
attachments)

(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6 G e n e ral ad m i n ist rative
expenses

b5010fed2a9345eelc/frs-accounts-
section)

Company accounts
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6
b5010fed2a9345eelc/frs-accounts-
section/frs-accounts-group)

Computations

Start computations
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6
b5010fed2a9345eelc/computations-
section/computations-start-group)

Trading account details
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6
b5010fed2a9345eelc/computations-
section/trading-account-details-group),

Expenses
Coronavirus (COVID-19) support
Detailed profit and loss

Capital allowances and balancing
charges

Income from property

Trading losses

Charitable donations

Grassroots sports donations

Profits chargeable to Corporation Tax

Summary

Company Tax Return (CT600)

Company Tax Submit

» CP25

» CP26

» CP27

» CP28

CP29

» CP30

» CP31

CP32

» CP33

> CP34

» CP35

» CP36

» CP37

Advertising.and promotions

Bad debts

Bank, credit card and other financial charges £

Depreciation

Donations

Entertaining

Insurance

Interest paid

Profit/loss on disposal of assets

Traveland subsistence

Vehicle expenses

Administration and office expenses

Sundry expenses (small miscellaneous

expenses only)

Save and continue

» Get help using this service (opens in a new tab)

101

£ 164

m m

m
N

100000L

9

N

m

m

m

£ 917

1

m
!

(https://www.gov.uk/contact/problem_reports_nonjs?service=CATO)



https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/questionnaire
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/dashboard
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6b5010fed2a9345ee1c/attachments
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6b5010fed2a9345ee1c/frs-accounts-section
https://www.gov.uk/
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/contact/beta-feedback
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6b5010fed2a9345ee1c/frs-accounts-section/frs-accounts-group
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6b5010fed2a9345ee1c/computations-section/computations-start-group
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6b5010fed2a9345ee1c/computations-section/trading-account-details-group
https://www.tax.service.gov.uk/contact/problem_reports_nonjs?service=CATO

