◆ Back

Filing For: **WINGPATH LIMITED** | UTR: 2117009012 Accounting period: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023 Track your submissions
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/dash
board),
Upload a file
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing
/6581c6b5010fed2a9345ee1c/
attachments)

	Accounts (https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6 b5010fed2a9345ee1c/frs-accounts- section)	General administrative expenses	е	
,	Company accounts (https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6 b5010fed2a9345ee1c/frs-accounts- section/frs-accounts-group)	► CP25 Advertising and promotions	£	
	Computations			
-	Start computations (https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6 b5010fed2a9345ee1c/computations-	► CP26 <u>Bad debts</u>	£	
	section/computations-start-group)	► CP27 Bank, credit card and other financial charges	£	
	Irading account details (https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6 b5010fed2a9345ee1c/computations- section/trading-account-details-group)	► CP28 <u>Depreciation</u>	£	164
	Expenses	▶ CP29 <u>Donations</u>	_	
	Coronavirus (COVID-19) support	CP29 DONATIONS	£	
	Detailed profit and loss			
	Capital allowances and balancing charges	CP30 Entertaining	£	
	Income from property			
	Trading losses	CP31 Insurance	£	292
	Charitable donations			
	Grassroots sports donations Profits chargeable to Corporation Tax	CP32 Interest paid	£	
	Summary			
	Company Tax Return (CT600)	► CP33 Profit/loss on disposal of assets	£	
	Company Tax Submit			
		► CP34 Travel and subsistence	£	
		- Individual despotence	-	
		CD2F Vahiala avrances	•	
		CP35 <u>Vehicle expenses</u>	£	
		CP36 Administration and office expenses	£	917
		► CP37 <u>Sundry expenses (small miscellaneous</u>	£	13
		expenses only)		
		Save and continue		

► Get help using this service (opens in a new tab) (https://www.gov.uk/contact/problem_reports_nonjs?service=CATO)